Urban
Capela Series
CPLM-CPLS
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Capella-HID-spec 12/18 page 1 of 4
Inspired by movement / Inspired by the splendor of movement, the Capella
is one of the most adaptable luminaires on the market. With it’s graceful
curves and sweeping lines it contributes to the beautification of any
environment and enhances the visual impact of any project.
Ordering guide sample
Luminaire
CPLM
Lamp
250 HPS
Optical System
TH2F
Voltage
120
Options
HS
Finish*
NP
The specially formulated Lumital
powder coat finish is available
in a range of many standard colors.
*  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
Weight: 47 lbs (21.3 kg)
EPA: 0.83 sq. ft.
CPLM
16 1/4" (413 mm)  16 1/4" (413 mm)
9
1/
4"
 (2
35
 m
m
)
11
" (
27
9
m
m
)
42" (1067 mm)  42" (1067 mm)
FLAT LENS OPTICS SAG LENS OPTICS
CPLM-CPLS Urban
Capela Series
Capella-HID-spec 12/18 page 2 of 4
Lamp / HID
Wattage TH2 / TH3 TH2F / TH3F
50 MH, medium
70 MH, medium
100 MH, medium
150 MH, medium
200 MH, mogul  3  3
320 MH, mogul  2
175 PSMH, mogul N/A
250 PSMH, mogul  2
400 PSMH, mogul N/A
35 HPS, mogul
50 HPS, mogul  1
70 HPS, mogul  1
100 HPS, mogul  1
150 HPS, mogul  1
200 HPS, mogul
250 HPS, mogul
400 HPS, mogul
: Available. N/A : Not available.
1. Use only with ED17 medium base lamp.
2. Use only with short version LCL 5-3/4" of T15 mogul base lamp.
3. Use only with short version LCL 5" of T15 mogul base lamp.
Options
HS House shield
PH8 Quarter-turn photoelectric cell
SAR  Short arm for round pole
(E.P.A.: 0.25 sq. ft. / Weight: 2.6 lbs (1.2 kg)
Optical System / HID
(Lamps not included)
FLAT LENS optics
Sealed optical chamber consisting
of an hydroformed reflector
permanently sealed on a flat
tempered-glass lens.
TH2F Full cut-off (II)
TH3F Full cut-off (III)
SAG LENS optics
Sealed optical chamber consisting
of an hydroformed reflector
permanently sealed on a sagged
tempered-glass lens.
TH2 Cut-off (II)
TH3 Cut-off (III)
Voltage
HID
120
208
240
277
347
480
CPLM-CPLS Urban
Capela Series
Capella-HID-spec 12/18 page 3 of 4
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
Weight: 30 lbs (13.6 kg)
EPA: 0.47 sq. ft.
CPLS
Ordering guide sample
Luminaire
CPLS
Lamp
150 HPS
Optical System
2HF
Voltage
120
Options
PH7
Finish*
NP
The specially formulated Lumital
powder coat finish is available
in a range of many standard colors.
*  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
13" (330 mm)  13" (330 mm)
6
1/
4"
 (1
59
 m
m
)
7
1/
8"
 (1
81
 m
m
)
31 1/2" (800 mm)  31 1/2" (800 mm)
FLAT LENS OPTICS SAG LENS OPTICS
Lamp / HID
Wattage TH2 / TH3 TH2F / TH3F
50 MH, medium
70 MH, medium
100 MH, medium
150 MH, medium
175 MH, medium
35 HPS, medium
50 HPS, medium
70 HPS, medium
100 HPS, medium
150 HPS, medium
: Available. N/A : Not available.
Options
HS House shield
PH Photoelectric cell
Optical System / HID
(Lamps not included)
FLAT LENS optics
Sealed optical chamber consisting
of an hydroformed reflector
permanently sealed on a flat
tempered-glass lens.
2HF Full cut-off (II)
SAG LENS optics
Sealed optical chamber consisting
of an hydroformed reflector
permanently sealed on a sagged
tempered-glass lens.
TH2 Cut-off (II)
Voltage
HID
120
208
240
277
347
480
CPLM-CPLS Urban
Capela Series
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Capella-HID-spec 12/18 page 4 of 4
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
Assembly examples
CPLM-TH3F
ATR85C2-MPL
CPLS-2HF
CPLM-TH3F
ATR85C1
CPLM-TH3
YC8-1A
ATR85
CPLM-TH2F-
SAR
APR4-LBC4C
CPLM-TH3F
AC6-2
ATR74
CPLS-2HF
PC4-1A
SPR4-LBC4C